Werkstattpresse 50t 10 Positionen
0-920 mm mit Hand- und
Fullbetatigung

79350-1
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Details

Artikelnummer

EAN

Lange (mm)

Breite (mm)

Hohe (mm)

Gewicht (kg)

Kapazitat / Leistung kg
Hublange (mm)
Kolbenlange (mm)
Arbeitsbereich (mm)
Anzahl Tischpositionen

Lautstarke dB(A) (0 m)

79350-1

08712418278002

790

1100

2025

339.000000

50000

200 mm

200

0-670

9
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